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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

February 2011

3/18/2011

ALACHUA 42,932 78,377 4,289 27,991 313 205

BAKER 5,523 7,306 223 947 17 21

BAY 53,430 37,269 3,036 16,867 371 89

BRADFORD 6,096 7,939 303 1,556 39 22

BREVARD 152,557 127,912 13,485 60,317 1,124 570

BROWARD 246,549 548,115 17,156 231,855 2,555 1,491

CALHOUN 1,634 6,220 81 612 15 14

CHARLOTTE 50,371 37,976 5,186 24,440 394 485

CITRUS 41,254 34,118 3,514 18,909 280 206

CLAY 68,962 31,790 4,057 20,322 319 149

COLLIER 92,957 46,754 6,879 36,695 769 302

COLUMBIA 15,021 19,135 1,447 4,635 78 110

DESOTO 4,530 8,866 368 2,494 34 0

DIXIE 2,380 6,735 304 904 28 25

DUVAL 191,501 227,074 17,617 78,763 2,211 1,327

ESCAMBIA 85,956 76,820 5,986 29,483 548 365

FLAGLER 23,680 24,338 2,106 15,901 306 67

FRANKLIN 1,586 5,389 146 538 17 22

GADSDEN 3,953 23,389 436 1,813 51 58

GILCHRIST 4,353 4,923 369 1,143 31 19

GLADES 1,924 3,703 178 801 19 18

GULF 3,143 5,319 151 610 15 25

HAMILTON 1,638 5,560 207 572 13 15

HARDEE 4,172 6,429 255 1,306 46 12

HENDRY 5,376 8,559 429 1,948 58 16

HERNANDO 49,081 47,300 5,369 22,953 348 217

HIGHLANDS 27,638 24,732 2,356 8,839 141 132

HILLSBOROUGH 231,004 290,376 23,941 144,946 1,742 745

HOLMES 3,385 6,829 156 819 23 23

INDIAN RIVER 43,409 27,114 3,522 16,434 279 149

JACKSON 7,456 18,058 339 2,021 40 40

JEFFERSON 2,115 6,284 212 570 8 9

LAFAYETTE 1,092 3,062 57 192 8 4

LAKE 87,004 67,785 8,642 33,371 572 260
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LEE 155,860 105,133 12,270 73,611 1,908 629

LEON 47,558 95,611 4,650 23,029 286 212

LEVY 8,298 12,648 1,216 2,822 63 46

LIBERTY 424 3,625 27 164 4 8

MADISON 2,208 8,284 259 765 13 13

MANATEE 85,695 66,092 6,776 40,876 473 218

MARION 90,046 83,403 12,793 29,679 641 359

MARTIN 49,350 28,138 6,075 16,565 276 114

MIAMI-DADE 368,844 534,300 17,488 293,194 2,443 1,022

MONROE 18,728 17,389 1,799 12,090 216 80

NASSAU 26,835 15,433 2,085 6,096 187 16

OKALOOSA 75,008 29,783 2,342 22,949 397 155

OKEECHOBEE 6,025 9,518 561 2,274 55 34

ORANGE 193,283 273,519 17,968 142,632 2,085 950

OSCEOLA 40,497 62,213 4,586 33,605 548 212

PALM BEACH 241,065 376,853 32,301 181,180 2,262 1,353

PASCO 114,185 106,491 16,949 56,244 810 1,082

PINELLAS 220,905 230,318 26,986 127,541 1,638 938

POLK 122,629 132,725 11,098 56,757 963 562

PUTNAM 14,074 23,244 1,208 5,808 144 48

SANTA ROSA 64,628 28,465 3,775 17,602 293 106

SARASOTA 118,214 86,501 8,371 54,088 759 396

SEMINOLE 106,369 89,700 8,361 56,128 635 303

ST. JOHNS 74,803 37,927 5,420 24,097 503 169

ST. LUCIE 54,292 73,717 6,701 33,919 511 309

SUMTER 31,774 22,197 3,082 9,331 356 98

SUWANNEE 8,413 13,470 1,257 1,895 62 31

TAYLOR 3,218 8,611 291 712 18 24

UNION 2,134 4,395 120 398 9 9

VOLUSIA 109,429 127,342 11,092 72,453 782 1,188

WAKULLA 5,411 10,116 655 1,619 33 22

WALTON 20,084 11,016 916 5,463 107 71

WASHINGTON 4,882 7,479 262 1,120 25 39

4,048,830 4,617,211 362,542 2,218,273 32,317 18,028TOTALS
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253 40 7 3 0 1 67 37168% 11% 2% 1% 0% 0% 18%ALACHUA

4 0 0 0 0 0 18 2218% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 82%BAKER

266 35 20 1 0 0 144 46657% 8% 4% 0% 0% 0% 31%BAY

29 2 1 0 0 9 0 4171% 5% 2% 0% 0% 22% 0%BRADFORD

926 62 13 1 0 2 237 1,24175% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 19%BREVARD

1,345 490 62 1 0 12 788 2,69850% 18% 2% 0% 0% 0% 29%BROWARD

17 0 0 0 0 0 1 1894% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%CALHOUN

353 10 3 1 0 1 59 42783% 2% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%CHARLOTTE

230 21 0 0 0 0 85 33668% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%CITRUS

327 29 10 0 0 1 57 42477% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 13%CLAY

709 41 0 0 0 0 88 83885% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%COLLIER

77 5 6 0 0 0 5 9383% 5% 6% 0% 0% 0% 5%COLUMBIA

36 0 1 0 0 0 3 4090% 0% 3% 0% 0% 0% 8%DESOTO

3 1 1 0 0 1 22 2811% 4% 4% 0% 0% 4% 79%DIXIE

1,183 294 21 1 0 9 3,806 5,31422% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 72%DUVAL

531 48 15 1 0 1 87 68378% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 13%ESCAMBIA

289 8 1 0 0 1 24 32389% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%FLAGLER

12 1 1 0 0 0 3 1771% 6% 6% 0% 0% 0% 18%FRANKLIN

40 7 2 0 0 0 8 5770% 12% 4% 0% 0% 0% 14%GADSDEN

25 0 0 0 0 0 13 3866% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 34%GILCHRIST

16 0 1 0 0 0 2 1984% 0% 5% 0% 0% 0% 11%GLADES

13 0 2 0 0 0 2 1776% 0% 12% 0% 0% 0% 12%GULF

15 0 1 0 0 0 1 1788% 0% 6% 0% 0% 0% 6%HAMILTON

36 1 0 0 0 0 10 4777% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%HARDEE

29 2 0 0 0 0 30 6148% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 49%HENDRY

279 16 2 0 0 1 89 38772% 4% 1% 0% 0% 0% 23%HERNANDO

108 10 5 0 0 0 24 14773% 7% 3% 0% 0% 0% 16%HIGHLANDS

1,744 157 26 1 0 20 172 2,12082% 7% 1% 0% 0% 1% 8%HILLSBOROUGH

15 2 5 0 0 0 2 2463% 8% 21% 0% 0% 0% 8%HOLMES

268 14 1 0 0 0 28 31186% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%INDIAN RIVER

30 3 4 1 0 0 8 4665% 7% 9% 2% 0% 0% 17%JACKSON

9 1 0 0 0 0 0 1090% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON

4 0 0 0 0 0 4 850% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%LAFAYETTE

486 54 1 0 0 0 75 61679% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%LAKE
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1,487 75 24 0 0 1 444 2,03173% 4% 1% 0% 0% 0% 22%LEE

320 36 7 0 0 1 6 37086% 10% 2% 0% 0% 0% 2%LEON

61 6 0 0 0 0 8 7581% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%LEVY

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY

9 1 5 0 0 0 1 1656% 6% 31% 0% 0% 0% 6%MADISON

399 43 4 0 0 0 52 49880% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%MANATEE

680 32 23 0 0 0 40 77588% 4% 3% 0% 0% 0% 5%MARION

228 13 0 0 0 1 64 30675% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%MARTIN

1,584 757 42 0 0 3 256 2,64260% 29% 2% 0% 0% 0% 10%MIAMI-DADE

195 9 0 0 0 0 19 22387% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%MONROE

166 12 0 0 0 0 36 21478% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%NASSAU

410 23 10 0 0 0 18 46189% 5% 2% 0% 0% 0% 4%OKALOOSA

32 3 4 0 0 0 16 5558% 5% 7% 0% 0% 0% 29%OKEECHOBEE

1,584 168 50 2 0 11 312 2,12774% 8% 2% 0% 0% 1% 15%ORANGE

463 33 11 0 0 0 80 58779% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 14%OSCEOLA

1,584 238 11 2 0 0 604 2,43965% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%PALM BEACH

799 49 7 0 0 0 82 93785% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9%PASCO

1,545 132 2 0 0 5 393 2,07774% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%PINELLAS

679 233 24 0 1 0 115 1,05265% 22% 2% 0% 0% 0% 11%POLK

125 11 12 0 0 0 20 16874% 7% 7% 0% 0% 0% 12%PUTNAM

293 36 5 0 0 0 12 34685% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%SANTA ROSA

563 32 16 1 0 0 203 81569% 4% 2% 0% 0% 0% 25%SARASOTA

404 113 1 0 0 0 472 99041% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 48%SEMINOLE

444 26 1 0 0 0 120 59175% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%ST. JOHNS

390 40 10 0 0 0 112 55271% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 20%ST. LUCIE

330 13 3 0 0 0 28 37488% 3% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%SUMTER

54 3 3 0 0 0 8 6879% 4% 4% 0% 0% 0% 12%SUWANNEE

16 0 1 0 0 0 2 1984% 0% 5% 0% 0% 0% 11%TAYLOR

4 1 2 0 0 0 4 1136% 9% 18% 0% 0% 0% 36%UNION

715 68 14 1 0 2 51 85184% 8% 2% 0% 0% 0% 6%VOLUSIA

18 2 2 0 0 1 15 3847% 5% 5% 0% 0% 3% 39%WAKULLA

0 100 2 0 0 3 9 1140% 88% 2% 0% 0% 3% 8%WALTON

18 0 3 0 0 1 6 2864% 0% 11% 0% 0% 4% 21%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 25,311 65% 39,1603,662 511 17 1 88 9,5709% 1% 0% 0% 0% 24%




